

N

ITEM NO.10

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).34977/2010

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VISHAL SAHKARI AWAS SAMITI LTD.  
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent(s)

Date: 30/08/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As last chance, outcome of dasti service upon the unserved respondent is to be filed before 3.10.2012.

If it is not filed, list before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for non-prosecution.

| | | (S.G. SHAH) |  
| | | REGISTRAR |

rd