

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).34977/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 21/09/2010 in CMWP No.47679/2008 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VISHAL SAHKARI AWAS SAMITI LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 12/04/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARJAN KUMAR SIKRI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Irshad Ahmad,AAG
Mr. Ammet Singh,Adv.
Ms. Alka Sinha,Adv.
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Manoj Swarup,Adv.
Ms. Lalita Kohli,Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Swarup,Adv.
M/s. Manoj Swarup & Co.

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RPerused the letter.
List after two weeks.[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA[Savita Sainani]
Court Master