

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 30836/2013

INSPECTOR GENERAL OF POLICE, AGRA RANGE Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VISHAL SAHKARI AWAS SAMITI LTD & ORS. Respondent(s)
(with office report)

Date : 03/11/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gaurav, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Lalita Kohli, Adv.
M/s Manoj Swarup & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the petitioner to file proof of
dasti service in respect of respondent Nos.3 and 4.

List again on 16.12.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Rupam Dhamija
Date: 2014.11.05
17:19:08 IST
Reason: